El Moli de Puigvert
Fundacio

TANCAMENT PRESSUPOST

Pressupost de la Fundacié Moli de Puigvert



REALITAT

PRESSUPOST

4.624.980 €

5.071.375 €

2.757.265 €

2.835.805 €

1.867.715 €

2.235.570 €

Concepte
Vendes
Compres
Marge
Salaris

3.360.985 €

3.442.163 €

Subministraments

726.282 €

685.930 €

Altres

339.410 €

405.597 €

Excepcionals

668.418 €

Total

3.758.259 €

4.533.690 €

Marge

1.890.544 €

2.298.120 €

Subvencions, donacions

2.504.825 €

2.347.387 €

Excedent

614.281 €

49.267 €




